Total Circulations:
Total Computer Users:
Total Patrons:

Total Items Cataloged:

Inter Library Loans:
Total Items Lent:
Total Items Borrowed:

Unfilled requests to Ashland:
Unfilled requests by Ashland:

Overdrive:

E Books Lent
Audio Books Lent
Periodical

Total Overdrive:

Heritage Quest Searches:

Lost/Overdue:

Patrons Delinquent
Total Amount Lost=$

Total Volunteer Hours
Total Programs Held
Attendance at Programs
Total of Home Visits
Total of Patron Visits

2015 Library Statistics

12,945
1,373
1,460

17,797

541
941
155
137

340
155

12
507

1,173

Books 11
Audio 0
Video 14

17
$533.26

42

65
556
10
8,579



