2015 Library Statistics

Total Circulations: Total Computer Users: Total Patrons: Total Items Cataloged:		12,945 1,373 1,460 17,797
Inter Library Loans: Total Items Lent: Total Items Borrowed: Unfilled requests to Ashland: Unfilled requests by Ashland:		541 941 155 137
Overdrive: E Books Lent Audio Books Lent Periodical Total Overdrive:		340 155 12 507
Heritage Quest Searches:		1,173
Lost/Overdue:	Books Audio Video	11 0 14
Patrons Delinquent Total Amount Lost= \$	17 \$533.26	,
Total Volunteer Hours Total Programs Held	42	2